
Rheinhessenmeisterschaften 2013  (Freistil)

55411 Bingen, 19.01.2013

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer SVR Team Gewichtsklasse

25kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Michael Volski SV Alemannia Nackenheim
TÜ 15:0

42
0:50

03 Fr
 1  4  0  1  2  2  15 2

2 Hannes Kiszelis Rheinlands Eiche Büdeshei
1:55

01 Fr
1:00

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Ibrahim-Edhem Ünal ASV Mainz 1888
Fr

SS 9:0

51
SS 7:0

52
 2  10  2  0  1  3  16 1
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